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To: Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

Cc: Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>, Derek Donald <derek.donald@nwb-oen.ca>, "Deronja, Josip"
<Josip.Deronja@colliersprojectleaders.com>, "Rustom, Alan" <Alan.Rustom@colliersprojectleaders.com>, "Hawke, Gregory"
<Gregory.Hawke@colliersprojectleaders.com>

Hi Richard,

Please see the attached water license amendment application for the City of Iqaluit. This amendment addresses the new
planned landfill and waste transfer station.

Once you have had a chance to review, can we arrange a call to discuss the next steps and the timelines for the project,
perhaps later next week?

Click to Retrieve File(s)

Supporting Documents.zip
Please let me know if you have any questions.
Regards,

Erik Marko P.Eng., PMP

Senior Project Manager
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4 attachments

ﬂ 1. Application for Water Licence Amendment Form_Signed.pdf
1655K

ﬂ 2. Supporting Submission.pdf
288K

ﬂ 3. Solid Waste Executive Summary - Inuktitut.pdf
28K

ﬂ 4. Solid Waste Executive Summary - English.pdf
61K
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